

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10062/2024-25

Dated:12.03.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Shivam.

Sex: Male Age: 8 Years .

Father Name: Upendra.

Address: Post Adda Bazar Maharazagunj (U.P.)

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 12/03/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Shivam was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Upendra on 12th March 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while he was playing at home. His motherwas making food for her family suddenly master Shivam contacted with hot water and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns Is on face, back area, hands area, legs area and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 8 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible, Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	222,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	66,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	51,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00
Funds - Hospital Stay	42,000.00

l
st Discharge.
9.000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
Eight Thousand Only
222,000.00
8,000.00
230,000.00
Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Only
0/0/

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Shivam .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) - 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

श्नेगमे भीमान अहथ्य भिश्राम रील 28-63 वेश्नेमन्ट आउचा शक्य पार्ट-2 न्द्रिक्ती-43 विषय-अधिक भारता देत् प्रार्थना पत्र अविनय निवेदन यह है , मेरा नाम उपन्द है, मेरा निवास २-यान मराशानांज उत्तर मदेशों , मेरे ेट सा जाम शिवाम है वह ४ वह या रे यह पार में श्वेत रे या पारत मेरी गरम पानी श्वा था अन्यानाम गडि अस पानी में भिर गया जिस तताडी क्रे तन गयां नच्चे के डलाज के लिए में उन्ने नाएड। के विज्ञायव द्वार-पीर न जेकर गया। अरेर पिनाम 12-3-25 के वहाँ पर अती वराया वरों 42 3272 SONGE 201122 30 EGITS 25428 का श्वाची जतामा गया वो कि में थर स्वाची 3 ठाने में अत्समधी हैं अते : अगपरने निवेदन हैं भेरें निर्दे के दुनाल के लिए आरायता प्रदान अपरी उस्तिकपारोगी 3114 W A128

MLC-3812



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt Ltd.

No Date of Admission 12 03 2025



Unit / Consultant DRASHOK KUMAR VE
Date of Discharge
Provisional Diagnosis Final Diagnosis Infectious nature of disease: Yes/No Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Death Record filled by Dr.
FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr
Patient shifted from Room No to
On



TLC-10.382



25743

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

NAME MASTER STIVAY	AGE / SEDE X VI DATE 12 03 DO VIID 20264
Domanal Wictory	Chief Complaints
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other Allergy	e child was brought to Carnelly with you accordently spill of distinction
OTHER Menstrual History	reached taken locally Then broughts this hospital for further transport of Burn
Vaccination Status	Injudies.
Inital Assessment & Treat Examination Pulse Rate - 15^ B P - 22^ Resp Rate - 16 500 Ht / Wt - 16 500 Investigations	- Jack Sweden Classed Oys due to acton Divise aless oriving flush, late Surface
100	Aner Involves
Rp-B. do	fale eyelds, chortros shalar essi done Rollie & left forom. Both higher
All dury - In	· Toget 1.59 introtal Aven is 25 to 30%. Andrew 12 mg. IV _ 12Hes Admite a WAATHAL MA
Dietary Advise &	hu . Ref. Dits - Cond the p. Ituges cond 8/hs led to Par. Name & Sign Of Doctor

Website: www.vinayakhospitalnoida.com

